20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Aa
musichc

SOUNDON RECIPIENTS 2021 - February 26th Deadline

Company

Event

Funding Committed

2 Rivers Remix Society

2Cream2Sugar

100 Collective

Amexem Reggae Cultural Society

Arts On View Society dba Hermann's Jazz Club
Bar None Presents

Bass Coast Project Ltd

BC Chinese Music Association

Blue Light Sessions / Blue Light Studio
Blue Light Studio / Scott Smith

BlueCity Virtual - A subsidiary of Blue Light Studio
Campbell Bay Music Festival Society
Celebrities Nightclub

Centerpiece Productions

Creative Compass Society

Creber Productions

Cumberland Culture & Arts Society
Cushy Entertainment

Dog or Die Entertainment

DOLLY

Electric Love dba Myden Enterprises Inc
Farquhar at UVic - University of Victoria
Fort Langley Jazz & Arts Festival Society
Fortune Sound Club

Got Pop? Concerts Inc.

Harrison Festival Society

Hermann's Jazz Club

Jazz Cellar Cafe Ltd.

Kammerce Promotions

Kelowna Visual and Performing Arts Centre Society
Latincouver Cultural and Business Society

Live Acts Canada and Pacific Sound Radio

Live at the Rickshaw / Live in Vancouver Entertainment Inc.

Manuel Avila

Marked Up Events Presents: Stealth Bomb
Modified Ghost

Mood Hut

Music on Main Society

Native Hip Hop Society

Normie Corp

Obskur Music / Alternative Pride

Rebellious Unicorns Production Company Inc.
Route97 Cultural Development Society
Savage Society

Shambhala Music Festival Ltd.

Simon Fraser Campus Radio Society (CJSF 90.1FM Radio)
Soft Cedar Performing Arts Society

Sound of Dragon Society

Specials Worldwide

Studio 549 Media Productions Inc w/ Chinatown Sessions
Support The Scene

The Fox Cabaret

The Fox Cabaret

The Red Room & Digital Motion BC

This Is Blueprint

Unsigned BC Island

Unsigned BC Mainland

Live From Stagyn

Night Tones

100 Fest

Vancity Roots & Culture Experience

Recombinations

FlipNJay Records w/ So Loki, Moka Only, Checkmate + DJ Nifia Mendoza

PIXEL 2021

Crossing Il

Blue Light Sessions Presents: Kylie V, Sam Chimes, TRS and Amber Bayani

Scott Smith's Adventures in Pedal Steel

Small Town Artillery, Aza Nabuko, IMUR and NADUH
CBMF Presents: The SKTAK Online Festival of the Arts
Nostalgix & Friends

Songwriters of Comox Valley

Myles of Smiles Music Showcase

In the Spotlight

Woodstove Film Festival

Cushy LIVE: Let It Down w/ Neela, Will TOA

What's the Stereotype?

FUNDRAISER 4 FUTURE

Electric Love Music Festival 2021

The New Groovement at the Farquhar at UVic

Fort Langley Jazz & Arts Festival

Fortune Sound Club presents Snotty Nose Rez Kids & DJ Kookum
Got Pop? Acoustic Sessions

BC World Music Collective at the Harrison Festival of the Arts
Ryan Oliver Quartet and the Emily Carr String Quartet
Cellarstream Celebrates: 20th Anniversary All-Stars
Music at The Effie Arts Collective

Rotary Centre for the Arts Presents

Brazilian Experience

Under The Stars

Live Stream from the Rickshaw featuring: Strange Breed, Emily Molloy, ACTORS

Mariachi & Rock Virtual Festival

Stealth Bomb Virtual Festival

Modified Ghost Streaming

Mood Hut Video Flow Volume 2

Listening. Together.

The Native Hip Hop Festival Summer Solstice Edition
Cyber Summer

Obskur Music Presents: Sweat! Alternative Pride on Twitch
Qusic

Live from the Cleland

Summer Music Live

Shambhala at Home: BC Artist Showcase
Everybody is in Downtown Eastside Showcase

The Cultch and Soft Cedar Present: The Essentials
2021 Sound of Dragon Digital Music Festival

Prado Monroe + Friends

Chinatown Sessions Presents "Combo 5"

Rock N' Roll Pride

Blue J & Harlequin Gold Live at The Fox

Sweet Streams with Sade Awele & Blonde Diamond
All Systems Go

FVDED In The Park Broadcast

Unsigned BC: Island Prospects Showcase

Unsigned BC: Lower Mainland Showcase

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00



58
59
60
61
62
63

Vancouver Pride Society

Vernon and District Performing Arts Centre Society (VDPACS)
Victoria Symphony Society

Where It's At Entertainment

Whistler Arts Council dbs Arts Whistler

Winding Rivers Arts And Performance Society (WRAPS)

WITH THANKS TO OUR FUNDING PARTNERS

creativeBc

BRITISH

M@gp COLUMBIA

Supported by the Province of British Columbia

Pride Summer Series

Kym Gouchie Trio, Andrew Allen Livestream

Victoria Symphony Virtual Season - Le Chevalier de Saint-Georges
Where It's At 13 Year Celebration

The Next Level

WRAPS Presents "Live from the HooDoo Lounge"

—Z TELUS

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$315,000.00



