

SOUNDON RECIPIENTS 2021 - February 26th Deadline

	Company	Event Live Form Change	Funding Committed
1	2 Rivers Remix Society	Live From Stagyn	\$5,000.00
2	2Cream2Sugar	Night Tones	\$5,000.00
3	100 Collective	100 Fest	\$5,000.00
4	Amexem Reggae Cultural Society	Vancity Roots & Culture Experience	\$5,000.00
5	Arts On View Society dba Hermann's Jazz Club	Recombinations	\$5,000.00
6	Bar None Presents	FlipNJay Records w/ So Loki, Moka Only, Checkmate + DJ Niña Mendoza	\$5,000.00
7	Bass Coast Project Ltd	PIXEL 2021	\$5,000.00
8	BC Chinese Music Association	Crossing II	\$5,000.00
9	Blue Light Sessions / Blue Light Studio	Blue Light Sessions Presents: Kylie V, Sam Chimes, TRS and Amber Bayani	\$5,000.00
10	Blue Light Studio / Scott Smith	Scott Smith's Adventures in Pedal Steel	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
11	BlueCity Virtual - A subsidiary of Blue Light Studio	Small Town Artillery, Aza Nabuko, IMUR and NADUH CBMF Presents: The SKTAK Online Festival of the Arts	
12	Calabelia Niebalub	Nostalgix & Friends	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
13	Celebrities Nightclub		\$5,000.00
14	Centerpiece Productions	Songwriters of Comox Valley	\$5,000.00
15	Creative Compass Society	Myles of Smiles Music Showcase	
16	Creber Productions	In the Spotlight	\$5,000.00
17	Cumberland Culture & Arts Society	Woodstove Film Festival	\$5,000.00
18	Cushy Entertainment	Cushy LIVE: Let It Down w/ Neela, Will TOA	\$5,000.00
19	Dog or Die Entertainment	What's the Stereotype?	\$5,000.00
20	DOLLY Florida Lord de Malas Fotoscias las	FUNDRAISER 4 FUTURE	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
21	Electric Love dba Myden Enterprises Inc	Electric Love Music Festival 2021	\$5,000.00
22	Farquhar at UVic - University of Victoria	The New Groovement at the Farquhar at UVic	
23	Fort Langley Jazz & Arts Festival Society	Fort Langley Jazz & Arts Festival	\$5,000.00
24	Fortune Sound Club	Fortune Sound Club presents Snotty Nose Rez Kids & DJ Kookum	\$5,000.00
25	Got Pop? Concerts Inc.	Got Pop? Acoustic Sessions	\$5,000.00
26	Harrison Festival Society Hermann's Jazz Club	BC World Music Collective at the Harrison Festival of the Arts	\$5,000.00
27 28	Jazz Cellar Cafe Ltd.	Ryan Oliver Quartet and the Emily Carr String Quartet	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
		Cellarstream Celebrates: 20th Anniversary All-Stars	
29	Kammerce Promotions	Music at The Effie Arts Collective	\$5,000.00
30	Kelowna Visual and Performing Arts Centre Society	Rotary Centre for the Arts Presents	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
31 32	Live Acts Considered Resific Sound Redia	Brazilian Experience Under The Stars	\$5,000.00
33	Live Acts Canada and Pacific Sound Radio Live at the Rickshaw / Live in Vancouver Entertainment Inc.		\$5,000.00
34	Manuel Avila	Live Stream from the Rickshaw featuring: Strange Breed, Emily Molloy, ACTORS Mariachi & Rock Virtual Festival	\$5,000.00
35	Marked Up Events Presents: Stealth Bomb	Stealth Bomb Virtual Festival	\$5,000.00
36 37	Modified Ghost Mood Hut	Modified Ghost Streaming Mood Hut Video Flow Volume 2	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
			\$5,000.00
38 39	Music on Main Society	Listening. Together.	\$5,000.00
	Native Hip Hop Society Normie Corp	The Native Hip Hop Festival Summer Solstice Edition Cyber Summer	\$5,000.00
40		•	
41	Obskur Music / Alternative Pride	Obskur Music Presents: Sweat! Alternative Pride on Twitch OUSIC	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
42	Rebellious Unicorns Production Company Inc.	Live from the Cleland	\$5,000.00
43 44	Route97 Cultural Development Society	Summer Music Live	\$5,000.00
45	Savage Society Shambhala Music Festival Ltd.	Shambhala at Home: BC Artist Showcase	\$5,000.00
46	Simon Fraser Campus Radio Society (CJSF 90.1FM Radio)	Everybody is in Downtown Eastside Showcase	\$5,000.00
	Soft Cedar Performing Arts Society	The Cultch and Soft Cedar Present: The Essentials	\$5,000.00
47			
48	Sound of Dragon Society	2021 Sound of Dragon Digital Music Festival	\$5,000.00
49	Specials Worldwide	Prado Monroe + Friends Chinatown Sessions Presents "Combo 5"	\$5,000.00
50	Studio 549 Media Productions Inc w/ Chinatown Sessions		\$5,000.00
51	Support The Scene	Rock N' Roll Pride	\$5,000.00
52	The Fox Cabaret	Blue J & Harlequin Gold Live at The Fox	\$5,000.00
53	The Fox Cabaret	Sweet Streams with Sade Awele & Blonde Diamond	\$5,000.00
54	The Red Room & Digital Motion BC	All Systems Go	\$5,000.00
55	This Is Blueprint	FVDED In The Park Broadcast	\$5,000.00
56	Unsigned BC Island	Unsigned BC: Island Prospects Showcase	\$5,000.00
57	Unsigned BC Mainland	Unsigned BC: Lower Mainland Showcase	\$5,000.00

58	Vancouver Pride Society	Pride Summer Series	\$5,000.00
59	Vernon and District Performing Arts Centre Society (VDPACS)	Kym Gouchie Trio, Andrew Allen Livestream	\$5,000.00
60	Victoria Symphony Society	Victoria Symphony Virtual Season - Le Chevalier de Saint-Georges	\$5,000.00
61	Where It's At Entertainment	Where It's At 13 Year Celebration	\$5,000.00
62	Whistler Arts Council dbs Arts Whistler	The Next Level	\$5,000.00
63	Winding Rivers Arts And Performance Society (WRAPS)	WRAPS Presents "Live from the HooDoo Lounge"	\$5,000.00
			\$315,000.00

WITH THANKS TO OUR FUNDING PARTNERS



